

Before: M.W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 24th September, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

35. WPL/1125/2019) Ms. Jheel Mehta, i/b. Purnanand and Co.,
) Advocates for the Petitioner.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate
) to remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 22.10.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S.
) Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.
36. WPL/1127/2019) Mr. Anil K. Singh, i/b. D.P. Singh,
) Advocate for the Petitioner.
)
) Ms. Harsha Asnani, i/b. The Law Point,
) Advocates for Respondent No. 10.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate
) to remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 22.10.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S.
) Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.
37. WPL/1128/2019) Mr. Nikhil S. Rajeshirke, Advocate for the
) Petitioners.
)
) **P.C.:** Petitioners and/or their Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Petition
) and to get the same numbered and/or
) registered on or before 22.10.2019, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under 986 of O.S.
) Rule for non-compliance of office
) objections.